Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
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Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida

Bradford County
Brevard County
Broward County
Calhoun County
Charlotte County
Citrus County

Clay County

Collier County
Columbia County
DeSoto County
Dixie County

Duval County
Escambia County
Flagler County
Franklin County
Gadsden County
Gilchrist County
Glades County
Gulf County
Hamilton County
Hardee County
Hendry County
Hernando County
Highlands County
Hillsborough County
Holmes County
Indian River County
Jackson County
Jefferson County
Lafayette County
Lake County

Lee County

Leon County

Levy County
Liberty County
Madison County
Manatee County
Marion County
Martin County
Miami-Dade County
Monroe County
Nassau County
Okaloosa County
Okeechobee County
Orange County
Osceola County
Palm Beach County

$5,477,714.00
$116,920,177.00
$379,304,234.00
$2,739,731.00
$36,693,553.00
$29,069,118.00
$42,587,131.00
$74,762,701.00
$13,924,165.00
$7,381,249.00
$3,268,253.00
$186,032,681.00
$61,829,151.00
$22,353,135.00
$2,355,139.00
$8,868,920.00
$3,609,336.00
$2,682,625.00
$2,649,216.00
$2,802,470.00
$5,232,196.00
$8,162,281.00
$37,666,687.00
$20,632,184.00
$285,912,528.00
$3,810,372.00
$31,063,168.00
$9,015,375.00
$2,767,118.00
$1,635,875.00
$71,308,368.00
$149,675,549.00
$57,024,862.00
$8,061,471.00
$1,622,667.00
$3,592,048.00
$78,327,168.00
$71,009,435.00
$31,272,363.00
$527,733,745.00
$14,417,919.00
$17,214,367.00
$40,933,386.00
$8,190,640.00
$270,661,716.00
$72,985,227.00
$290,730,026.00


Grants
Highlight


