Florido	Dradford County	CE 477 744 00
Florida	Bradford County	\$5,477,714.00
Florida	Brevard County	\$116,920,177.00
Florida	Broward County	\$379,304,234.00
Florida	Calhoun County	\$2,739,731.00
Florida	Charlotte County	\$36,693,553.00
Florida	Citrus County	\$29,069,118.00
Florida	Clay County	\$42,587,131.00
Florida	Collier County	\$74,762,701.00
Florida	Columbia County	\$13,924,165.00
Florida	DeSoto County	\$7,381,249.00
Florida	Dixie County	\$3,268,253.00
Florida	Duval County	\$186,032,681.00
Florida	Escambia County	\$61,829,151.00
Florida	Flagler County	\$22,353,135.00
Florida	Franklin County	\$2,355,139.00
Florida	Gadsden County	\$8,868,920.00
Florida	Gilchrist County	\$3,609,336.00
Florida	Glades County	\$2,682,625.00
Florida	Gulf County	\$2,649,216.00
Florida	Hamilton County	\$2,802,470.00
Florida	Hardee County	\$5,232,196.00
Florida	Hendry County	\$8,162,281.00
Florida	Hernando County	\$37,666,687.00
Florida	Highlands County	\$20,632,184.00
Florida	Hillsborough County	\$285,912,528.00
Florida	Holmes County	\$3,810,372.00
Florida	Indian River County	\$31,063,168.00
Florida	Jackson County	\$9,015,375.00
Florida	Jefferson County	\$2,767,118.00
Florida	Lafayette County	\$1,635,875.00
Florida	Lake County	\$71,308,368.00
Florida	Lee County	\$149,675,549.00
Florida	Leon County	\$57,024,862.00
Florida	Levy County	<mark>\$8,061,471.00</mark>
Florida	Liberty County	\$1,622,667.00
Florida	Madison County	\$3,592,048.00
Florida	Manatee County	\$78,327,168.00
Florida	Marion County	\$71,009,435.00
Florida	Martin County	\$31,272,363.00
Florida	Miami-Dade County	\$527,733,745.00
Florida	Monroe County	\$14,417,919.00
Florida	Nassau County	\$17,214,367.00
Florida	Okaloosa County	\$40,933,386.00
Florida	Okeechobee County	\$8,190,640.00
Florida	Orange County	\$270,661,716.00
Florida	Osceola County	\$72,985,227.00
Florida	Palm Beach County	\$290,730,026.00
		+ =====================================